
SALES TAX
AND FEES
CALCULATION

Effective
January 1, 2026

Combined sales tax/fee rate for
Centerra Shopping District

8.078%

Your receipt should look like one of the two examples below.

100.00
220.00
320.00

4.00
3.20

327.20
5.73
9.49
3.44

345.85

Item#1
Item #2
Total Items
PIF (1.25%)
RSF (1.0%)
Total Taxable
Loveland (1.75%)
Colorado (2.9%)
Larimer (1.05%)
Total Due

Receipt

100.00
220.00
320.00

25.85
345.85

Item#1
Item #2
Total Items
Tax/Fees (8.078%)
Total Due

Receipt

OR


