



**City of
Loveland**

SALES TAX AND FEES CALCULATION



Combined sales tax/fee rate for
Centerra Shopping District
8.078%

Effective
January 1, 2026

Your receipt should look like one of the two examples below.

Receipt

Item#1	100.00
Item #2	220.00
<u>Total Items</u>	320.00
PIF (1.25%)	4.00
RSF (1.0%)	3.20
<u>Total Taxable</u>	327.20
Loveland (1.75%)	5.73
Colorado (2.9%)	9.49
Larimer (1.05%)	3.44
<u>Total Due</u>	345.85

OR

Receipt

Item#1	100.00
Item #2	220.00
<u>Total Items</u>	320.00
Tax/Fees (8.078%)	25.85
<u>Total Due</u>	345.85